JPA
ST e

poolplayers.jp

Division Schedule
067 - Saturday Night

Spring 2021
Day of Play: Saturday
Start Time: 6:00 pm

Week Date The team listed first is the home team. Edit Mode On:
1 03/27/2021 TD-4 TD-5 TD-2 3-1
2 04/03/2021 1-4 TD-8 2-TD TD-3
3 04/10/2021 TD-4 TD-1 3-2 TD-6
4 04/17/2021 4-TD 1-TD TD-3 TD-2

04/24/2021 No Play
05/01/2021 No Play
05/01/2021 No Play
05/08/2021 No Play
05/08/2021 No Play
05/15/2021 No Play
05/15/2021 No Play
05/22/2021 No Play
05/22/2021 No Play
05/29/2021 No Play
05/29/2021 No Play
06/05/2021 No Play
06/05/2021 No Play
06/12/2021 No Play
06/12/2021 No Play
06/19/2021 No Play
06/19/2021 No Play
06/26/2021 No Play
06/26/2021 No Play
07/03/2021 No Play
07/03/2021 No Play
07/10/2021 No Play
07/10/2021 No Play

* TD = Team dropped from schedule

06701
06702
06703
06704

Tora.e-mon
team-bunny Mint
QOiran Daikouzui
team-bunny Black

Division Rep 1:
Division Rep 2:
Division Rep 3:

Billiards Brother

UNISON
UNISON
UNISON

(03) 3292-2226
(03) 3985-5199
(03) 3985-5199
(03) 3985-5199

Printed 10/5/2021

League J03



07/17/2021 No Play

07/17/2021 No Play
07/24/2021 No Play
07/24/2021 No Play
07/31/2021 No Play
07/31/2021 No Play
08/07/2021 No Play
08/07/2021 No Play
08/14/2021 No Play
08/14/2021 No Play
08/21/2021 No Play
08/21/2021 No Play
10/09/2021 1-2
10/16/2021 2-3
10/23/2021 4-2
10/30/2021 1-2
11/06/2021 3-2
11/13/2021 2-4
11/20/2021 1-2
11/27/2021 2-3
12/04/2021 4-2
12/11/2021 1-2
12/18/2021 3-2
12/25/2021 Playoff Week

* TD = Team dropped from schedule

1-4
1-3
4-3
1-4
1-3
34
1-4
1-3
4-3
1-4

06701
06702
06703
06704

Tora.e-mon
team-bunny Mint
QOiran Daikouzui
team-bunny Black

Division Rep 1:
Division Rep 2:
Division Rep 3:

Billiards Brother

UNISON
UNISON
UNISON

(03) 3292-2226
(03) 3985-5199
(03) 3985-5199
(03) 3985-5199

Printed 10/5/2021

League J03



