

Division Schedule

067 - Saturday Night

Spring 2021 Day of Play: Saturday Start Time: 6:00 pm

Edit Mode On:

The team	listed	first is	s the	home	team.
----------	--------	----------	-------	------	-------

1	03/27/2021	TD-4	TD-5	TD-2	3-1
2	04/03/2021	1-4	TD-8	2-TD	TD-3
3	04/10/2021	TD-4	TD-1	3-2	TD-6
4	04/17/2021	4-TD	1-TD	TD-3	TD-2
	04/24/2021	No Play			
	05/01/2021	No Play			
	05/01/2021	No Play			
	05/08/2021	No Play			
	05/08/2021	No Play			
	05/15/2021	No Play			
	05/15/2021	No Play			
	05/22/2021	No Play			
	05/22/2021	No Play			
	05/29/2021	No Play			
	05/29/2021	No Play			
	06/05/2021	No Play			
	06/05/2021	No Play			
	06/12/2021	No Play			
	06/12/2021	No Play			
	06/19/2021	No Play			
	06/19/2021	No Play			
	06/26/2021	No Play			
	06/26/2021	No Play			
	07/03/2021	No Play			
	07/03/2021	No Play			
	07/10/2021	No Play			
	07/10/2021	No Play			

* TD = Team dropped from schedule

06701	Tora.e-mon	Billiards Brother	(03) 3292-2226
06702	team-bunny Mint	UNISON	(03) 3985-5199
06703	Oiran Daikouzui	UNISON	(03) 3985-5199
06704	team-bunny Black	UNISON	(03) 3985-5199

	07/17/2021	No Play	
	07/17/2021	No Play	
	07/24/2021	No Play	
	07/24/2021	No Play	
	07/31/2021	No Play	
	07/31/2021	No Play	
	08/07/2021	No Play	
	08/07/2021	No Play	
	08/14/2021	No Play	
	08/14/2021	No Play	
	08/21/2021	No Play	
	08/21/2021	No Play	
5	10/09/2021	1-2	3-4
6	10/16/2021	2-3	1-4
7	10/23/2021	4-2	1-3
8	10/30/2021	1-2	4-3
9	11/06/2021	3-2	1-4
10	11/13/2021	2-4	1-3
11	11/20/2021	1-2	3-4
12	11/27/2021	2-3	1-4
13	12/04/2021	4-2	1-3
14	12/11/2021	1-2	4-3
15	12/18/2021	3-2	1-4
16	12/25/2021	Playoff Week	

* TD = Team dropped from schedule

06701	Tora.e-mon	Billiards Brother	(03) 3292-2226
06702	team-bunny Mint	UNISON	(03) 3985-5199
06703	Oiran Daikouzui	UNISON	(03) 3985-5199
06704	team-bunny Black	UNISON	(03) 3985-5199

Printed 10/5/2021